
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/436

Tournament: PBA Jr. Deer Park 2022
Organizer: PBA Jr.

Division: U15
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Scr Bonus Total +/-

1 Sebastian Vetter 2832 135 2967 32

2 Tyler Williams 2843 180 3023 43

3 Luke Switalski 2848 120 2968 48

4 Anthony Swanson 2811 120 2931 11

5 Jos Weems 2668 195 2863 -132

6 Emily Carpenter 2458 30 2488 -342

7 Ashlin Teves 2392 60 2452 -408

8 Garrett Johnson 2328 60 2388 -472

9 Eason Taylor 993 0 993 -207

10 Sarah Legoo 985 0 985 -215

11 Phillipos Kouvelas 963 0 963 -237

12 Seth Sider 953 0 953 -247



Division: U15
Competition: Singles, Block: Round 1
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Sebastian Vetter 214 219 213 180 190 242 1258 58

2 Tyler Williams 201 230 210 193 227 195 1256 56

3 Anthony Swanson 234 239 191 176 172 234 1246 46

4 Luke Switalski 194 192 162 243 220 190 1201 1

5 Jos Weems 204 157 151 214 202 213 1141 -59

6 Emily Carpenter 128 163 164 185 224 177 1041 -159

7 Garrett Johnson 145 150 197 193 176 153 1014 -186

8 Ashlin Teves 196 135 180 159 153 184 1007 -193

9 Eason Taylor 98 157 166 228 178 166 993 -207

10 Sarah Legoo 168 165 179 158 176 139 985 -215

11 Phillipos Kouvelas 146 194 151 170 134 168 963 -237

12 Seth Sider 184 126 161 167 165 150 953 -247



Division: U15
Competition: Singles, Block: First Cutline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Sebastian Vetter 1258 58

2 Tyler Williams 1256 56

3 Anthony Swanson 1246 46

4 Luke Switalski 1201 1

5 Jos Weems 1141 -59

6 Emily Carpenter 1041 -159

7 Garrett Johnson 1014 -186

8 Ashlin Teves 1007 -193

Cutline

9 Eason Taylor 993 -207

10 Sarah Legoo 985 -215

11 Phillipos Kouvelas 963 -237

12 Seth Sider 953 -247



Division: U15
Competition: Singles, Block: Matchplay - Round Robin
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Scr Bonus Block +/-

T1 Luke Switalski 201 247 221 164 237 190 165 222 1647 120 1767 47

T1 Tyler Williams 206 188 237 221 167 200 188 180 1587 180 1767 -13

2 Jos Weems 188 192 192 212 167 171 214 191 1527 195 1722 -73

3 Sebastian Vetter 156 189 217 196 210 204 222 180 1574 135 1709 -26

4 Anthony Swanson 217 197 208 223 156 166 208 190 1565 120 1685 -35

5 Emily Carpenter 170 198 171 209 152 156 201 160 1417 30 1447 -183

6 Ashlin Teves 134 153 158 233 180 165 185 177 1385 60 1445 -215

7 Garrett Johnson 148 124 144 144 194 164 172 224 1314 60 1374 -286



Division: U15
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Tyler Williams 3023 43

2 Luke Switalski 2968 48

3 Sebastian Vetter 2967 32

4 Anthony Swanson 2931 11

Cutline

5 Jos Weems 2863 -132

6 Emily Carpenter 2488 -342

7 Ashlin Teves 2452 -408

8 Garrett Johnson 2388 -472

9 Eason Taylor 993 -207

10 Sarah Legoo 985 -215

11 Phillipos Kouvelas 963 -237

12 Seth Sider 953 -247



Division: U15
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 [4]Anthony Swanson [185] *Winner* [3]Sebastian Vetter [235]

R2-1 [2]Luke Switalski [171] *Winner* [3]Sebastian Vetter [197]

R3-1 [1]Tyler Williams [201] *Winner* [3]Sebastian Vetter [232]



Division: U18B
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Scr Bonus Total +/-

1 Devan Skridla 3104 180 3284 304

2 Landin Jordan 3011 120 3131 211

3 Lance Morris 3001 150 3151 201

4 Andrew Allen 2979 120 3099 179

5 Connor Anderson 2878 180 3058 78

6 Devin Titus 2923 120 3043 123

7 Braden Schuld 2788 30 2818 -12

8 Tyler Czabaj 2426 30 2456 -174

9 Nathen Noscal Sakai 1248 0 1248 48

10 Griffin Jordan 1246 0 1246 46

11 Jakob Robertson 1223 0 1223 23

12 Avram Savage 1213 0 1213 13

13 Jermarrion Simmons 1209 0 1209 9

14 Justin Fluger 1158 0 1158 -42

15 Winston Petri 1156 0 1156 -44

16 Joshua Waters 1132 0 1132 -68

17 Carson Davis 1098 0 1098 -102

T18 Noah Collins 1055 0 1055 -145

T18 Ryan Luecker 1055 0 1055 -145

T19 Michael Wright 973 0 973 -227

T19 Ryan Kaputa 973 0 973 -227

20 Matthew Block 956 0 956 -244



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Round 1
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Andrew Allen 279 234 227 204 256 234 1434 234

2 Devin Titus 247 279 236 200 234 222 1418 218

3 Devan Skridla 178 213 205 279 233 300 1408 208

4 Landin Jordan 290 158 226 207 198 245 1324 124

5 Lance Morris 237 189 185 213 279 207 1310 110

6 Braden Schuld 246 212 230 204 182 223 1297 97

7 Tyler Czabaj 154 190 266 205 213 236 1264 64

8 Connor Anderson 249 278 222 174 150 177 1250 50

9 Nathen Noscal Sakai 219 193 223 215 209 189 1248 48

10 Griffin Jordan 210 196 211 268 202 159 1246 46

11 Jakob Robertson 170 229 257 191 219 157 1223 23

12 Avram Savage 190 146 213 258 225 181 1213 13

13 Jermarrion Simmons 232 235 168 180 216 178 1209 9

14 Justin Fluger 191 152 154 210 233 218 1158 -42

15 Winston Petri 208 204 170 217 160 197 1156 -44

16 Joshua Waters 243 159 134 166 222 208 1132 -68

17 Carson Davis 184 170 216 174 173 181 1098 -102

T18 Noah Collins 161 166 125 192 168 243 1055 -145

T18 Ryan Luecker 131 183 223 167 149 202 1055 -145

T19 Michael Wright 138 158 168 170 163 176 973 -227

T19 Ryan Kaputa 146 153 191 182 167 134 973 -227

20 Matthew Block 169 160 132 147 171 177 956 -244



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: First Cutline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Andrew Allen 1434 234

2 Devin Titus 1418 218

3 Devan Skridla 1408 208

4 Landin Jordan 1324 124

5 Lance Morris 1310 110

6 Braden Schuld 1297 97

7 Tyler Czabaj 1264 64

8 Connor Anderson 1250 50

Cutline

9 Nathen Noscal Sakai 1248 48

10 Griffin Jordan 1246 46

11 Jakob Robertson 1223 23

12 Avram Savage 1213 13

13 Jermarrion Simmons 1209 9

14 Justin Fluger 1158 -42

15 Winston Petri 1156 -44

16 Joshua Waters 1132 -68

17 Carson Davis 1098 -102

T18 Noah Collins 1055 -145

T18 Ryan Luecker 1055 -145

T19 Michael Wright 973 -227

T19 Ryan Kaputa 973 -227

20 Matthew Block 956 -244



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Matchplay - Round Robin
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Scr Bonus Block +/-

1 Devan Skridla 190 198 203 257 193 240 170 245 1696 180 1876 96

2 Lance Morris 233 204 227 182 211 201 237 196 1691 150 1841 91

3 Connor Anderson 181 257 223 235 195 209 168 160 1628 180 1808 28

4 Landin Jordan 160 176 216 229 199 226 222 259 1687 120 1807 87

5 Andrew Allen 174 185 178 224 199 225 193 167 1545 120 1665 -55

6 Devin Titus 211 163 190 223 156 186 183 193 1505 120 1625 -95

7 Braden Schuld 197 200 172 194 210 171 152 195 1491 30 1521 -109

8 Tyler Czabaj 180 185 108 129 166 201 193 0 1162 30 1192 -238



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Devan Skridla 3284 304

2 Lance Morris 3151 201

3 Landin Jordan 3131 211

4 Andrew Allen 3099 179

Cutline

5 Connor Anderson 3058 78

6 Devin Titus 3043 123

7 Braden Schuld 2818 -12

8 Tyler Czabaj 2456 -174

9 Nathen Noscal Sakai 1248 48

10 Griffin Jordan 1246 46

11 Jakob Robertson 1223 23

12 Avram Savage 1213 13

13 Jermarrion Simmons 1209 9

14 Justin Fluger 1158 -42

15 Winston Petri 1156 -44

16 Joshua Waters 1132 -68

17 Carson Davis 1098 -102

T18 Noah Collins 1055 -145

T18 Ryan Luecker 1055 -145

T19 Michael Wright 973 -227

T19 Ryan Kaputa 973 -227

20 Matthew Block 956 -244



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 [4]Andrew Allen [204] *Winner* [3]Landin Jordan [211]

R2-1 *Winner* [3]Landin Jordan [237] [2]Lance Morris [167]

R3-1 [3]Landin Jordan [233] *Winner* [1]Devan Skridla [237]



Division: U18G
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Scr Bonus Total +/-

1 Gianna Brandolino 2955 210 3165 155

2 Lani Breedlove 2768 150 2918 -32

3 Gina Scichowski 2642 180 2822 -158

4 Morgan Brunner 2667 150 2817 -133

5 Emma Siekierski 2640 120 2760 -160

6 Madison Davenport 2494 30 2524 -306

7 Savana Larsen 2383 120 2503 -417

8 Cassidy Davenport 2306 0 2306 -494

9 Ashlee Pruim 960 0 960 -240

10 Samantha Molling 556 0 556 -644



Division: U18G
Competition: Singles, Block: Round 1
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Gianna Brandolino 191 187 199 203 202 278 1260 60

2 Lani Breedlove 217 202 217 160 183 222 1201 1

3 Emma Siekierski 178 136 216 170 212 236 1148 -52

4 Gina Scichowski 167 209 219 181 163 202 1141 -59

5 Morgan Brunner 195 196 160 223 180 168 1122 -78

6 Madison Davenport 212 156 191 184 202 156 1101 -99

7 Cassidy Davenport 170 158 215 191 145 167 1046 -154

8 Savana Larsen 178 166 158 141 181 155 979 -221

9 Ashlee Pruim 172 156 147 193 156 136 960 -240

10 Samantha Molling 91 132 90 85 85 73 556 -644



Division: U18G
Competition: Singles, Block: First Cutline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Gianna Brandolino 1260 60

2 Lani Breedlove 1201 1

3 Emma Siekierski 1148 -52

4 Gina Scichowski 1141 -59

5 Morgan Brunner 1122 -78

6 Madison Davenport 1101 -99

7 Cassidy Davenport 1046 -154

8 Savana Larsen 979 -221

Cutline

9 Ashlee Pruim 960 -240

10 Samantha Molling 556 -644



Division: U18G
Competition: Singles, Block: Matchplay - Round Robin
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Scr Bonus Block +/-

1 Gianna Brandolino 209 246 202 236 200 225 200 177 1695 210 1905 95

2 Lani Breedlove 201 181 199 191 206 187 186 216 1567 150 1717 -33

3 Morgan Brunner 191 211 173 168 192 197 234 179 1545 150 1695 -55

4 Gina Scichowski 163 214 142 221 199 179 199 184 1501 180 1681 -99

5 Emma Siekierski 147 224 209 186 171 171 181 203 1492 120 1612 -108

6 Savana Larsen 188 190 193 162 158 128 188 197 1404 120 1524 -196

7 Madison Davenport 187 171 139 181 195 161 169 190 1393 30 1423 -207

8 Cassidy Davenport 172 164 165 152 127 159 143 178 1260 0 1260 -340



Division: U18G
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Gianna Brandolino 3165 155

2 Lani Breedlove 2918 -32

3 Gina Scichowski 2822 -158

4 Morgan Brunner 2817 -133

Cutline

5 Emma Siekierski 2760 -160

6 Madison Davenport 2524 -306

7 Savana Larsen 2503 -417

8 Cassidy Davenport 2306 -494

9 Ashlee Pruim 960 -240

10 Samantha Molling 556 -644



Division: U18G
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 [4]Morgan Brunner [174] *Winner* [3]Gina Scichowski [175]

R2-1 [3]Gina Scichowski [198] *Winner* [2]Lani Breedlove [228]

R3-1 [2]Lani Breedlove [175] *Winner* [1]Gianna Brandolino [201]




